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Customer Production
Top 10 Customers

Order Dates: 1/1/2013 12:00 AM - 12/31/2014 12:00 AM
Customer Types: Standard, EAC, Show Organizer

National Software Association
Albinium Software, Inc.

Brighton Outdoor Sporting Goods
Zapica

Corospace

Zacoby Global

First Corporation

Akamai Technologies

Third Parties Are Us

Cores International

Customer Production

Grand Total:

# Orders

A N W b

Avg Order Size

$2,926.92
$2,963.52
$894.73
$1,348.25
$605.44
$4,581.00
$983.50
$1,228.00
$453.57
$479.30

Total Revenue

$17,886.50
$15,725.60
$18,977.00
$8,464.49
$5,736.50
$4,581.00
$4,259.00
$4,683.99
$3,175.00
$3,378.20

$86,867.28
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