



Customer Production

Top 10 Customers

Order Dates: 1/1/2013 12:00 AM - 12/31/2014 12:00 AM

Customer Types: Standard, EAC, Show Organizer

		# Orders	Avg Order Size	Total Revenue
1	National Software Association	6	\$2,926.92	\$17,886.50
2	Albinium Software, Inc.	5	\$2,963.52	\$15,725.60
3	Brighton Outdoor Sporting Goods	16	\$894.73	\$18,977.00
4	Zapica	6	\$1,348.25	\$8,464.49
5	Corospace	8	\$605.44	\$5,736.50
6	Zacoby Global	1	\$4,581.00	\$4,581.00
7	First Corporation	4	\$983.50	\$4,259.00
8	Akamai Technologies	3	\$1,228.00	\$4,683.99
9	Third Parties Are Us	7	\$453.57	\$3,175.00
10	Cores International	4	\$479.30	\$3,378.20
Grand Total:				\$86,867.28